
2.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads
3. 0 Radio Matinee4.0 Floor Show
6. 0 Saturday Special6.0 "Shamrocks"
6.16 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Names of Men Speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.
on Sunday6.55 Sports Results7.16 Topical Talk from the BBC7.30 Screen Snapshots7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Dance Hour
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.30 "In London Town’ To-
night (BBC programme)
410. O Close down

Saturday. February 17:[IZB imwe |
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 The Bachelor, Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road
10. 0 New Releases
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)N.Z, Hit Parade
Sincerely Yours
Reserved
The Milestone Club (Thea)SoonS

w

5. 0 The Sunbeams’ session
(Thea)
5.30 One Man’s Family
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Musical Competitions
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.46 The Talisman Ring
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: LawrenceTibbett
8.20 Norwich Victim
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week -endSport
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 Variety
11.30 Of Interest to Women
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary3.50 Second Sports Summary

5. 0 Children’s session
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles In Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
745 The Talisman Ring
8. O Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Celebrity Artists: Law-
rence Tibbett :

8.15 Norwich Victims
9. O Four Sisters
9.16 Melody Mosaic
10. O Jane Arden, Girl Detective10.30 Popular Melodies
11. 0 London News

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 Today’s Sports (The Toff)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.25 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session

nrorsbtsen!12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Out of the Ether
1.30 Vegetable Growing In the
Home Garden
1.45 Passing Parade and ganFlashes

4.50 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s session
5.46 Final Sports Results6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.16 London News
6.30 Reflections with Johnny
Gee
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 .In His Steps
7.45 Blind Man’s House8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.6 Celebrity Artists: LawrenceTibbett
8.20 Norwich Victim
8.45 The Dickens Club: Great
Expectations
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
9.30 For the Stay at Home10. 0 A Famous Dance Band
11. 0 London News

4ZB sea m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
6. 0 The Voice of Youth, pro-
duced by Peter and including a
presentation by the Senior Radio
Players
5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
6.45 Garden Club of the Air

|
6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News ©
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Brains Trust Junior
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Celebrity Artists: Law-
rence Tibbett
8.20 Norwich Victim
8.45 The Listeners’ Club
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
10. 0 The Band Wagon
10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.20 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5. Op.m. Children’s session5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again* 7.30° Gardening session8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.15 Norwich Victim
8.30 Saturday Night Special9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Music, Mirth and Melody10.30 Close down
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Brasswith its lovely
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